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Irvingdale — P147
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Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

AM School Bus Run & Timetable

6:45

7.25
7:35

7:45
7:47
7:48

7:50
7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8.20

Depart Depot

Cecil Plains Rd

Warrego Highway / Drayton St
Condamine St

Dalby Cooyar Rd

Dalby Nungil Rd

Saltwell Rd

Edgefield Quinalow RD

00 0r X

Quinalow
e Bowenville Moola Rd
Dalby Nungil
® Jrvingdale Church no student

e  Cnrlrvingdale Post office Rd
Mahoney’s Rd

® Pty Post 45 no student
Pty Post 98 no student

Pty Post 198 no student
Pty Post 366

Quinalow Edgefield Rd

Saltwell Rd

Pty Post 525
e  Cnr Sandalwood Rd no student

Dalby Nungil Rd

Pty Post 376
e Pty Post 335
e Pty Post 267 no student

Dalby Cooyar Rd

[ ]
student

Pty Post 538
e  Cnr Wilson St no student

e  (Cnr Oakwood St Nth no student
e Pty Post 258

L | Mary St
Dalby Christian College

Interchange with Malakoff for:
Dalby SHS & Our Lady Southern Cross

e  Cnr Bowneville Moola & Edgefield

Cnr Mahoney’s & Quinalow Edgefield Rd

Cnr Dalby Cooyar & Dalby Nungil Rd no

8.22

8:25

8:40

8:45

PURPLE TOWN RUN
Dalby Christian College

Mary St
e  Cnr Wylie ST
R | Etty St
e Cnr Walsh & Etty St
L | Ellen St
e (CnrDan & Ellen St
R | Alice St
e  (CnrAnnie & Alice St
L | Eileen St
e  (CnrAlice & Eileen St
R | North St
e Central Pool care shop
L | Condamine St
L | Bunya St
Dalby State School
R | Jimbour St
L | Edward St
L | Hogan St
L | Bunya St
Dalby South State School
R | Owen St
R | Warrego Highway
R | Dalby Cecil Plains Rd
L | Commodity Crt
Depot

Effective Date 5.1.21
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